Type of Membership
Individual — 1 year
Senior* (65+)

Full Time Student*

Family**

Email Address *

Membership Fees*

Canadian
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$60.00

|:|I am contributing on behalf of an organization.

Name Address of Applicant

First Name *

Last Name *

Street Address *

City *

CANADIAN SOCIETY OF DOWSERS

www.canadiandowsers.org
Mailing Address: 4-25 Ivy Bridge Drive, Stoney Creek L8E OA5

U.S.A.
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$60.00

Postal Code*

Country *

Province / State*

Payment Method * Q PayPal

International
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$60.00

[ ] Cheque payable to the Canadian Society of Dowsers
[ ] Payment in cash

Note: * indicates required fields


http://www.canadiandowsers.org/
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